L
F646096-2 F646096-2MD 96
F646106-2 F646106-2MD 106
F646116-2 F646116-2MD 116
F646126-2 F646126-2MD 126
F646136-2 F646136-2MD 136
F646146-2 F646146-2MD 146
F646156-2 F646156-2MD 156
F646166-2 F646166-2MD 166
F646176-2 F646176-2MD 176
F646186-2 F646186-2MD 186
F646196-2 F646196-2MD 196
F646206-2 F646206-2MD 206
F646216-2 F646216-2MD 216
F646226-2 F646226-2MD 226
F646236-2 F646236-2MD 236
F646246-2 F646246-2MD 246
F646256-2 F646256-2MD 256
F646266-2 F646266-2MD 266
F646276-2 F646276-2MD 276
F646286-2 F646286-2MD 286
F646296-2 F646296-2MD 296
F646306-2 F646306-2MD 306
F646316-2 F646316-2MD 316
F646326-2 F646326-2MD 326
F646336-2 F646336-2MD 336
F646346-2 F646346-2MD 346
F646356-2 F646356-2MD 356
E15147 540
E15148 540
E15149 540
E15150 580

Thermocouple
Thermofühler
Bestellbeispiel:
Singlenozzle-Einzeldüse
 Nozzle -  Düse
Length - Länge
Tip Type - Düsenspitze
40 mm spheric radius injection bushing
Angießbuchse krugel R 40 mm
Example of order
Suggested optional machining for plastic material
with critical moulding.
Zur facultativen Bearbeitung der Einspritzung des
thermoplastischen Formpressen und kritischen
Durckdurkfürung werden sie sich on Thermoplay.
SPARE PARTS / ERSATZTEILE
16.15
TYPE / TYP "F" Ø 46 mmF6 46-2
R
E15231/...
L
96
E15232/...
L
96 15
Extra L
L+0
.0
2
0
Ø 48
Ø 60
Ø 46
Ø 22
+0.009
-0.004
4
R 0.
3
0.
5X
45
° Ø 54
0
-0.1
Ø 61
+0.2
0
8
0 -0
.0
2
5
25°
Ø 22
+0.02
0
0.5X45°
Ø 54
+0.03
0
Ø 22
+0.009
-0.004 15
ex
tra
 L
2.
2
0 -0
.0
5
L+0
.0
2
0
R 0.
3
0.

DRAFT ANGLE IS AT CUSTOMER CHARGE
steel/Sthal
Example of order: E15524/30
Bushing for nozzle total
length (L) 76 mm, without
extralength and with
injection hole  3,0 mm.
Beistell Beispiel: E15524/30
Vorkammerbuchse länge
(L) 76 mm, ohne
extralänge und mit
Anspritzbohrung  3,0 mm.
 Y injection hole
 Y Anspritzbohrung
TYPE / TYPF6 46-2 "F" Ø 46 mm
R
16.16
E15274/...
L
86
E15527/...
L
76 15
Extra L
E15329
E15328
0.8
3.1 31
3.2 32
3.3 33
3.4 34
3.5 35
3.6 36
3.7 37
3.8 38
3.9 39
4.0 40
4.1 41
4.2 42
4.3 43
4.4 44
4.5 45
4.6 46
4.7 47
3.0 30
E15329
E15328
Ø Y
Ø Y
4.8 48
4.9 49
5.0 50
E15526/... 76
E15275/... 86 15
HRC 50-52
Ø 48
4
Ø 46
Ø 22
+0.009
-0.004
Ø 66
+0.2
0
Ø 61
+0.03
0
Ø 61
0
-0.1
R 1.5
Ø 22
+0.021